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WYNIKI OVERALL

1: Tor karabinowy 2: Tor pistoletowy oś 50m 3: Tor pistoletowy oś 25m
Time P Fin P Fin P Fin

1 Bienias, Marcin 275.98 77.70 40.00 117.70 1 54.03 51.00 105.03 9 47.25 6.00 53.25 1
2 316.38 109.46 27.00 136.46 2 90.65 9.00 99.65 6 68.27 12.00 80.27 7
3 328.19 88.71 73.00 161.71 12 72.36 24.00 96.36 3 58.12 12.00 70.12 3
4 Minkiewicz, Daniel 329.65 100.70 38.00 138.70 3 63.12 34.00 97.12 4 62.83 31.00 93.83 10
5 334.12 114.47 25.00 139.47 4 82.71 26.00 108.71 11 62.94 23.00 85.94 8
6 Minkowski, Adam 334.12 98.67 86.00 184.67 17 55.10 29.00 84.10 1 43.35 22.00 65.35 2
7 359.96 94.98 57.00 151.98 7 69.64 65.00 134.64 17 48.34 25.00 73.34 4
8 Szydłowski, Mariusz 361.75 107.46 41.00 148.46 6 84.89 30.00 114.89 14 67.40 31.00 98.40 12
9 Maryn, Adam 364.51 98.45 81.00 179.45 15 66.08 44.00 110.08 13 48.98 26.00 74.98 5
10 Wasielewski, Robert 368.50 105.35 48.00 153.35 8 71.78 34.00 105.78 10 78.37 31.00 109.37 20
11 395.01 81.16 74.00 155.16 10 68.47 74.00 142.47 21 47.38 50.00 97.38 11
12 Dąbkowski, Krzysztof 400.32 97.05 64.00 161.05 11 71.97 59.00 130.97 15 61.30 47.00 108.30 17
13 Kochanowicz, Marcin 402.36 104.96 41.00 145.96 5 93.82 54.00 147.82 23 67.58 41.00 108.58 19
14 Turkowski, Tomasz 413.49 89.18 73.00 162.18 13 62.69 79.00 141.69 20 51.62 58.00 109.62 21
15 Gęsina, Marcin 424.34 125.04 29.00 154.04 9 93.74 77.00 170.74 29 85.56 14.00 99.56 15
16 Piskorz, Grzegorz 429.62 87.87 95.00 182.87 16 57.84 98.00 155.84 26 50.91 40.00 90.91 9
17 460.06 110.98 56.00 166.98 14 72.04 108.00 180.04 31 61.04 52.00 113.04 22
18 472.86 107.98 108.00 215.98 18 75.50 73.00 148.50 24 85.38 23.00 108.38 18
19 502.32 141.36 87.00 228.36 19 87.27 60.00 147.27 22 71.69 55.00 126.69 25
20 Widawski, Tomasz 524.05 166.45 90.00 256.45 20 101.00 68.00 169.00 28 76.60 22.00 98.60 13
21 Szóstek, Mariusz 573.67 125.90 156.00 281.90 23 76.98 99.00 175.98 30 63.79 52.00 115.79 23
22 593.53 124.90 138.00 262.90 22 97.34 64.00 161.34 27 70.29 99.00 169.29 32
23 616.91 121.57 215.00 336.57 24 76.37 60.00 136.37 18 67.97 76.00 143.97 28
24 Zawadzki, Wojciech 626.51 114.41 147.00 261.41 21 82.53 115.00 197.53 32 75.57 92.00 167.57 31
25 - - - - - 53.97 44.00 97.97 5 46.37 53.00 99.37 14
26 Tokarczyk, Jarek - - - - - 95.04 6.00 101.04 7 69.55 6.00 75.55 6
27 Świercz, Ryszard - - - - - 61.15 77.00 138.15 19 46.43 99.00 145.43 29
28 Kalinowski, Kamil - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29 Bajerowski, Tomasz - - - - - 70.72 16.00 86.72 2 64.94 81.00 145.94 30
30 Tuszyński, Piotr - - - - - 72.69 37.00 109.69 12 72.40 47.00 119.40 24
31 Ciołkowski, Jacek - - - - - - - - - - - - -
32 Targoński, Łukasz - - - - - - - - - - - - -
33 - - - - - 83.78 71.00 154.78 25 80.40 62.00 142.40 27
34 - - - - - 73.52 31.00 104.52 8 75.50 28.00 103.50 16
35 - - - - - 73.11 59.00 132.11 16 69.22 63.00 132.22 26
36 (DQ) Bania, Kamil - - - - - - - - - - - - -
37 (DQ) Dudziński, Marcin - - - - - - - - - - - - -
38 (DQ) Niedźwiecki, Tomasz - - - - - - - - - - - - -
39 (DQ) Gadomski, Tomasz - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Match Final
Rank Name Raw Rank Raw Rank Raw Rank

Leoniec, Jarosław
Surtel, Piotr

Szwabowicz, Marek

Eljasik, Piotr

Hryncewicz, Marek

Jaguszewski, Andrzej
Zygielo, Maciej
Horszwald, Piotr

Przeradzki, Marcin
Kadzewicz, Zbigniew

Kawuza, Piotr

Sopyło, Maciej
Sztomberski, Paweł
Sopyło, Jarosław



WYNIKI PISTOLET

2: Tor pistoletowy oś 50m 3: Tor pistoletowy oś 25m
Time P Fin P Fin

1 Minkowski, Adam 149,45 55.10 29.00 84.10 1 43.35 22.00 65.35 2
2 Bienias, Marcin 158,28 54.03 51.00 105.03 9 47.25 6.00 53.25 1
3 166,48 72.36 24.00 96.36 3 58.12 12.00 70.12 3
4 Minkiewicz, Daniel 166,48 63.12 34.00 97.12 4 62.83 31.00 93.83 10
5 Tokarczyk, Jarek 176,59 95.04 6.00 101.04 7 69.55 6.00 75.55 6
6 179,92 90.65 9.00 99.65 6 68.27 12.00 80.27 7
7 Maryn, Adam 185,06 66.08 44.00 110.08 13 48.98 26.00 74.98 5
8 194,65 82.71 26.00 108.71 11 62.94 23.00 85.94 8
9 197,34 53.97 44.00 97.97 5 46.37 53.00 99.37 14
10 207,98 69.64 65.00 134.64 17 48.34 25.00 73.34 4
11 208,02 73.52 31.00 104.52 8 75.50 28.00 103.50 16
12 Szydłowski, Mariusz 213,29 84.89 30.00 114.89 14 67.40 31.00 98.40 12
13 Wasielewski, Robert 215,15 71.78 34.00 105.78 10 78.37 31.00 109.37 20
14 Tuszyński, Piotr 229,09 72.69 37.00 109.69 12 72.40 47.00 119.40 24
15 Bajerowski, Tomasz 232,62 70.72 16.00 86.72 2 64.94 81.00 145.94 30
16 Dąbkowski, Krzysztof 239,27 71.97 59.00 130.97 15 61.30 47.00 108.30 17
17 239,85 68.47 74.00 142.47 21 47.38 50.00 97.38 11
18 Piskorz, Grzegorz 246,75 57.84 98.00 155.84 26 50.91 40.00 90.91 9
19 Turkowski, Tomasz 251,31 62.69 79.00 141.69 20 51.62 58.00 109.62 21
20 Kochanowicz, Marcin 256,40 93.82 54.00 147.82 23 67.58 41.00 108.58 19
21 264,33 73.11 59.00 132.11 16 69.22 63.00 132.22 26
22 Widawski, Tomasz 267,60 101.00 68.00 169.00 28 76.60 22.00 98.60 13
23 Gęsina, Marcin 270,03 93.74 77.00 170.74 29 85.56 14.00 99.56 15
24 273,96 87.27 60.00 147.27 22 71.69 55.00 126.69 25
25 280,34 76.37 60.00 136.37 18 67.97 76.00 143.97 28
26 Świercz, Ryszard 283,58 61.15 77.00 138.15 19 46.43 99.00 145.43 29
27 Szóstek, Mariusz 291,77 76.98 99.00 175.98 30 63.79 52.00 115.79 23
29 293,08 72.04 108.00 180.04 31 61.04 52.00 113.04 22
30 293,08 75.50 73.00 148.50 24 85.38 23.00 108.38 18
33 297,18 83.78 71.00 154.78 25 80.40 62.00 142.40 27
34 330,63 97.34 64.00 161.34 27 70.29 99.00 169.29 32
35 Zawadzki, Wojciech 365,10 82.53 115.00 197.53 32 75.57 92.00 167.57 31

Match Final
Rank Name Raw Rank Raw Rank

Surtel, Piotr

Leoniec, Jarosław

Szwabowicz, Marek
Kawuza, Piotr
Eljasik, Piotr
Sztomberski, Paweł

Hryncewicz, Marek

Sopyło, Jarosław

Horszwald, Piotr
Kadzewicz, Zbigniew

Jaguszewski, Andrzej
Zygielo, Maciej
Sopyło, Maciej
Przeradzki, Marcin



WYNIKI KARABIN

P Fin
1 Bienias, Marcin 77.70 40.00 117.70 1
2 109.46 27.00 136.46 2
3 Minkiewicz, Daniel 100.70 38.00 138.70 3
4 114.47 25.00 139.47 4
5 Kochanowicz, Marcin 104.96 41.00 145.96 5
6 Szydłowski, Mariusz 107.46 41.00 148.46 6
7 94.98 57.00 151.98 7
8 Wasielewski, Robert 105.35 48.00 153.35 8
9 Gęsina, Marcin 125.04 29.00 154.04 9
10 81.16 74.00 155.16 10
11 Dąbkowski, Krzysztof 97.05 64.00 161.05 11
12 88.71 73.00 161.71 12
13 Turkowski, Tomasz 89.18 73.00 162.18 13
14 110.98 56.00 166.98 14
15 Maryn, Adam 98.45 81.00 179.45 15
16 Piskorz, Grzegorz 87.87 95.00 182.87 16
17 Minkowski, Adam 98.67 86.00 184.67 17
18 107.98 108.00 215.98 18
19 141.36 87.00 228.36 19
20 Widawski, Tomasz 166.45 90.00 256.45 20
21 Zawadzki, Wojciech 114.41 147.00 261.41 21
22 124.90 138.00 262.90 22
23 Szóstek, Mariusz 125.90 156.00 281.90 23
24 121.57 215.00 336.57 24

Rank Name Raw Rank

Leoniec, Jarosław

Szwabowicz, Marek

Eljasik, Piotr

Hryncewicz, Marek

Surtel, Piotr

Jaguszewski, Andrzej

Zygielo, Maciej
Horszwald, Piotr

Przeradzki, Marcin

Kadzewicz, Zbigniew
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